	- x N 10 10	7797 Vol. Mgn Page . 7797
3650 370095 *87 HAY	7 AN 10 49 ATE A304	CNIMENT
E OF OREGON		KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:
TY OF KLAMATH		Auccessor by merger to GENERAL ELECTRIC MORTGAGE APORATION Ithorized officer, the owner and holder of one certain without by
COMMONWEALTH MORTGAG	E CORPORATION C. COR	successor by merger to GENEROUL LESS APORATION Ithorized officer, the owner and holder of one certain Scuted by Mara A. Martin, husband and wife Iste therewith from Borrower(s) to iste therewith from Borrower(s)
a settor herein	Dy and 1 20 050 00 9X8	Scured
	a Deed of the benefit by Trustee, for the benefit	it or the oregon in Book M73, Page 5985 Ith County, oregon in Book M73, Page 5985 A county, oregon in Book M73, Page 5985
		th County, Oregon in Book M73, page Joy of Klamath, State of therein situated in the County of Klamath, State sum of Ten and No/100 dollars (\$10.00), and other good but of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereb into COMMONWEALTH MORTGAGE COMPANY OF AMERICA L. P to commonweral Deed of Trust, together with the note title to said Deed of Trust, together with the note curing the payment thereof, and all title held by the curing the payment thereof, and all title held by the PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE
ssignee") all benefic	ainst said property so	
		NO. 1007, WICHESTER. PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE KK, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. KK described Deed of Trust and note, together with all a ve described Deed of Trust and note, together with all a destate in said real estate therein described securi
BOILS A APACADT. OF 4		
e payment the eor, and eouted this the 16 day	of April A.D, 1937	
BCULES THE	•	COMMONWEALTH MORTGAGE CORPORATION OF AMERICA Successor by merger to general electric mortgage
	AMERICA	CORPORATION
COMMONWEALTH MORTGAGE CO	ATE SEAL	harchite and
CORFOR		By: MARCHETA CARTER , Vice President
		•
THE OF THE	S. S.	
THE STATE OF TEXA		ay personally appeared MARCHETA CARTER Vice President of MERICA successor by marger to GENERAL ELECTRIC MORTGAGE CORPORATION scribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me scribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged, and a state of the state of
as the voluntary act in the capacity there	in stated.	MERICA successor by Ling instrument and acknowledged to me CORPORATION scribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me horized resolution by the Board of Directors of said corpor horized resolution by the Board of Directors of said ion, for the gurposed and consideration therein expressed, he 16 day of April A.D. 1987
GIVEN under my hand a	nd seal of office -	ULLIANS AND
		CHERVL N. WILLIAMS BY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6/28/88 HOUSTON, HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
· · · ·		
		b AND V
		FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
Assignee's Address	<ul> <li>A state of the sta</li></ul>	
2223 WEST LOOP SOU	TH 27	
HOUSTON, TEXAS THE	turn to:	
DESCRIPTION OF ALTH MORTS	GAGE COMPANY OF AMERICA L	• P•
P. O. BOX 4589 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77	210	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
Prepared by:	۰ S	
Attorneys at the	atl. Bank Bullonny	Filed for record at request of:
Houston, Texas 77 1550.21 RCS.6		Aspen Title Company <u>Aspen Title Company</u> <u>A.D. 19</u> <u>A.D. 40</u> <u>A.D. 19</u> <u>A.D. 19</u> <u>A.D. 19</u>
		atM87 of Mtges. Page
		in Vol. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
		By
		\$5.00 Fee,
	•	

Constant State

Landata, Inc. of Houston (713) 271-0241

H